AN

gring 2 Zapatam

Klasyfikacja: K-Open

Wydarzenie:

Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Zawodnik

SIANOWSKI BIEG EKSTREMALNY SIAN RUN 10KM

Sianowski Bieg Ekstremalny ,Sian Run” 5km i

10km

Urzad Gminy i Miasta w Sianowie

2019-05-01
Sianéw
10 km

Punkt pomiarowy: 4,1 km

BASEGRI

'~ HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Kategoria

Fi

nish_All
4.1km

PIETRZYK Paulina

WEILAND Agnieszka
JANKOWSKA Monika
HALAJKO Magdalena
MARKOWSKA Iwona

o Ul WN

Znaleziono 6 wynik(éw)

WEJNER-POLASIK Ewelina

74
44
73
14
11
31

CROSSTEAM SZCZECINEK

NIGHT WOLVES StUPSK
CROSSTEAM SZCZECINEK

4FIT CROSS BIALOGARD

K-30
K-18
K-30
K-18
K-30
K-40

00:25:45
00:26:30
00:28:32
00:28:33
00:28:43
00:29:24
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